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Tutorials-DNA replication by

Dr.Shrabani HOD&Prof

Tutorials-DNA replication by
Dr.Shrabani HOD&Prof

practicals- Colorimetry By

Dr.Diana Tutor

practicals- Colorimetry By

Dr.Diana Tutor

practicals- Colorimetry By

Dr.Diana Tutor

Tutorials-Nucleic acid

Metabolism bY Dr. Bharath

Prof

Tutorials-Nucleic acid

Metabolism bY Dr. Bharath

Prof

Practicals-Abnormal urine

by Dr Nina Asst Prof

Practicals-Abnormal urine

by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof

1.45pm-3.45pm

1

Theory-Glycolysis 81PDH

complex by Dr Shrabani
HOD &Prof

12.15pm-1.15pm

Tutorials-Nucleiotide

Metabolism bY Dr.

Bharath Prof

Theory-TCA cycle by Dr
Shrabani HOD &Prof

Theory-Glycolysis by Dr
Shrabani HOD &Prof

Theory- water soluble

vitamins by Dr.Jyothi Asst

Prof

llam-12pmlOam-llam

Holiday

Tutorials-Nucleic acid

Metabolism bY Dr.

Bharath Prof

9am-10am

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday
Sunday

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday
Day

1/11/2019

1/10/2019

1/9/2019

1/8/2019

1/7/2019
1/6/2019

1/5/2019

1/4/2019

1/3/2019

1/2/2019

1/1/2019
Date

UG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MONTH OF January 2019

VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
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Tutorials-Transcription by
Dr.Poopa Prof \ t:-'

Tutorials-Nucleic acid

Metabolism bY Dr. Bharath
Prof

Practicals-Blood glucose

estimation by Dr.Asha Asst

Prof

Practicals-Blood glucose

estimation by Dr.Uma Asst

Prof

Classs test by Drjyothi asst

prof Dr Deepthi Asst prof

Tutorials-Transcription by

Dr. Roopa Prof

Classs test by Dr.Mangala

asst prof Dr Asha Asst prof

Classs test by Dr.Nina asst

prof a Dr. Saha Tutor

Theory-Glycogen

metabolism byDr
Shrabani HOD aProf

Tutorials-Nucleiotide

Metabolism bY Dr.

Bharath Prof

Theory-HMP shunt byDr

Shrabani HOD &Prof

Theory-Gluconeogenesis

byDr Shrabani HOD
&Prof

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Tutorials-Transcription

by Dr. Roopa Prof

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Tutorials-DNA

replication by
Dr.Shrabani HOD&Prof

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday
Sunday

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday
Tuesday

Monday

Sunday

Saturday

1/26/2019

1/25/2019

1/24/2019

1/23/2019
1/22/2019

1/21/2019
1/20/2019

1/19/2019

1/18/2019

1/17/2019

1/16/2019
1/15/2019

1/14/2019
1/13/2019

1/12/2019



Dr.Shrabani Mohanty
Professor & HOD

Dept. of Biochemistry

VIMS & RC

Tutorials-Translation bY Dr.

Bharath Prof

Practicals-Blood glucose

estimation by Dr.Deepthi
Asst Prof

Practicals-Blood glucose

estimation by Dr.Asha Asst

Prof

Practlcals-Blood glucose

estimation by Dr.Asha Asst

Prof

Theory-Regulation of

blood sugar by Dr
Shrabani HOD &Prof

Theory-Uronic acid

pathway byDrShrabani
HOD &Prof

HOLIDAY

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday
Sunday

1/31/2019

1/30/2019

1/29/2019

1/28/2019
1/27/2019


