VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

UG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MONTH OF January 2019

Nin.

Date	Day	9am-10am	10am-11am	11am-12pm	12.15pm-1.15pm	1.45pm-3.45pm
1/1/2019	Tuesday			Theory- water soluble vitamins by Dr.Jyothi Asst Prof		Practicals-Abnormal urine by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof
1/2/2019	Wednesday					Practicals-Abnormal urine by Dr Nina Asst Prof
1/3/2019	Thursday			Theory-Glycolysis by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof		Tutorials-Nucleic acid Metabolism bY Dr. Bharath Prof
1/4/2019	Friday					Tutorials-Nucleic acid Metabolism bY Dr. Bharath Prof
1/5/2019	Saturday	Tutorials-Nucleic acid Metabolism bY Dr. Bharath Prof			Theory-Glycolysis &PDH complex by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof	
1/6/2019	Sunday	Holiday			70	
1/7/2019	Monday					practicals- Colorimetry By Dr.Diana Tutor
1/8/2019	Tuesday			Theory-TCA cycle by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof		practicals- Colorimetry By Dr.Diana Tutor
1/9/2019	Wednesday					practicals- Colorimetry By Dr.Diana Tutor
1/10/2019	Thursday	-		Tutorials-Nucleiotide Metabolism bY Dr. Bharath Prof		Tutorials-DNA replication by Dr.Shrabani HOD&Prof
1/11/2019	Friday					Tutorials-DNA replication by Dr.Shrabani HOD&Prof

Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences 8 Research Centre # 82, EPIP Arer, Whitefield. Band Lore

Department of Biochemistry VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL Spr SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE # 82, EPIP Area, Whitefield, BANGALORE-560 066.

1/12/2019	Saturday	Tutorials-DNA replication by Dr.Shrabani HOD&Prof		Tutorials-Nucleiotide Metabolism bY Dr. Bharath Prof	
1/13/2019	Sunday	HOLIDAY			
1/14/2019	Monday				Classs test by Dr.Nina asst prof & Dr. Saha Tutor
1/15/2019	Tuesday	HOLIDAY			
1/16/2019	Wednesday				Classs test by Dr.Mangala asst prof Dr Asha Asst prof
1/17/2019	Thursday		Theory-Gluconeogenesis by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof		Tutorials-Transcription by Dr. Roopa Prof
1/18/2019	Friday				Classs test by Dr.Jyothi asst prof Dr Deepthi Asst prof
1/19/2019	Saturday	Tutorials-Transcription by Dr. Roopa Prof		Theory-Glycogen metabolism by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof	
1/20/2019	Sunday	HOLIDAY			
1/21/2019	Monday				Practicals-Blood glucose estimation by Dr.Uma Asst Prof
1/22/2019	Tuesday	HOLIDAY			
1/23/2019	Wednesday				Practicals-Blood glucose estimation by Dr.Asha Asst Prof
1/24/2019	Thursday		Theory-HMP shunt by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof		Tutorials-Nucleic acid Metabolism bY Dr. Bharath Prof
1/25/2019	Friday				Tutorials-Transcription by Dr. Roopa Prof & HOD
1/26/2019	Saturday	HOLIDAY		PA	OFLOCADISTIV
				Shut Scient # 87 BA	HINSTITUTE OF MEDICAL CES & RESEARCH CENTRI CES & RESEARCH CENTRI 2, EPIP Area, Whitefield, NGALORE-560 066.

2 3

1/27/2019	Sunday	HOLIDAY		
1/28/2019	Monday			Practicals-Blood glucose estimation by Dr.Asha Asst Prof
1/29/2019	Tuesday		Theory-Uronic acid pathway by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof	Practicals-Blood glucose estimation by Dr.Asha Asst Prof
1/30/2019	Wednesday			Practicals-Blood glucose estimation by Dr.Deepthi Asst Prof
1/31/2019	Thursday		Theory-Regulation of blood sugar by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof	Tutorials-Translation bY Dr. Bharath Prof

Dr.Shrabani Mohanty She Uhr Professor **Dept. of Biochemistry** VIMS & RC

PROFESSOR & HOD Department of Biochemistry VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE # 82, EPIP Area, White

Wydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre # 82, EPIP Area Whilefield Bandalore

~